
Indore - Jabalpur Intercity Express (UnReserved)/11702 - Exp - WCR 
INDB/Indore Junction to JBP/Jabalpur 

15h 25m - 756 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 04:10 5 1 0 65 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 04:46 04:48 2m 1,2 1 39 29 537 WR
3 MKC Maksi Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 1 1 75 76 510 WR
4 SFY Shajapur 06:27 06:29 2m 0 1 103 71 453 WCR
5 SFW Sarangpur 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 130 84 428 WCR
6 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 07:38 07:40 2m 0 1 192 54 WCR
7 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 09:05 09:10 5m 1 1 269 31 WCR
8 GUNA Guna Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 1 289 76 476 WCR
9 ASKN Ashok Nagar 10:35 10:37 2m 2 1 333 58 500 WCR
10 MNV Mungaoli 11:24 11:26 2m 1 1 379 17 505 WCR
11 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 13:11 13:13 2m 2 1 409 74 423 WCR
12 SGO Saugor 14:10 14:15 5m 1 1 479 73 513 WCR
13 DMO Damoh 15:18 15:20 2m 2 1 556 50 WCR
14 KMZ Katni Murwara 17:30 17:35 5m 5 1 665 60 WCR
15 SHR Sihora Road 18:23 18:25 2m 2 1 717 33 388 WCR
16 JBP Jabalpur 19:35 2 1 756 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (21:29)

May 30 2024 (21:29)

1

1


